STONEMOOR

Day Care Centre Inc.

Fee Schedule Effective September 26, 2022

Uxbridge Programs

Please be aware that if your fees become 2 weeks in arrears, you may need to withdraw your child. We prefer e-transfer payments at:
stonemoordaycarecentre@gmail.com. Please be sure to indicate your child’s name and program location, so we credit your account

correctly. We have auto-deposit, so no password is required. Post-dated cheques may be left with the Supervisor of your location if you
prefer. Arrangements can be made ahead with the Supervisor if you require a cash payment. If you have any questions regarding this
policy, please speak with the Supervisor or your location or Rosemary at Head Office at 905-852-3510.

Age Groups STONEMOOR REDUCED STONEMOOR || REDUCED
Weekly Rate Parent Daily Rate Parent
Fulltime Rate Flexible Rate
Enrollment Full-time Enrollment Flexible
Enrollment Enrollment
Infant — 12 weeks to 18 months (Cannington Location) $290 per week $217.50 S67 $50.25
Toddlers — 18 months to 30 months $220 per week | S165 S50 perday | $37.50
Toddlers — % day with lunch (6 hours or less) $195 per week | $146.25 S45 perday | $33.75
Preschoolers — 2 % to 5 years $205 per week $153.75 S48 per day S36
Preschooler — % day with lunch (6 hrs or less) $170 per week $127.50 S40 per day S30
Nursery School — Uxbridge Public School Location N/A N/A $14 per daily | S12
Hours (9:30 — 12:00) session
Nursery School — Cannington Location N/A N/A $13 per daily | S12
Hours (9:45 —12:00) session

** % day with lunch (6 hours or less) — hours will be based on enrollment, speak with Program Supervisor**



mailto:stonemoordaycarecentre@gmail.com

Fee Schedule Effective September 26, 2022

Before & After School Programs

Children in Kindergarten will Pay the REDUCED Parent Rate until June 30 2022.

In Grade 1, the REDUCED Parent Rate will continue to apply until their 6t birthday.

Age Group Before REDUCED After School || REDUCED Before & REDUCED PA Days & REDUCED

School Only || Parent Rate || Only Parent Rate After School || Before & School Holidays PA Days &
Before After School After School School Holidays
School only Only

Kindergarten $90 per $67.50 $110 per $82.50 $135 per $101.25 $195 per week $146.25
week week week

Kindergarten $22 perday | $16.50 $26 perday | $19.50 $31 perday | $23.25 S44 per day $33.00

School age $90 per $67.50 $110 per $82.50 $135 per $101.25 $195 per week $146.25

Children Grade 1 | week week week

(under 6 years of

age)

School age S22 perday | $16.50 $26 per day $19.50 S31 perday | $23.25 S44 per day $33.00

Children Grade 1

(under 6 years of

age)

School age S90 per N/A $110 per N/A $130 per N/A $195 per week N/A

Children Grade 1 | week week week

and above (over

6 years of age)

School age S22 perday | N/A $26 per day N/A S30 perday | N/A S44 per day N/A

Children Grade 1
and above (over
6 years of age)

Fees are based on enrollment, regardless of your child’s attendance.

** Stonemoor Daycare has been approved to participate in the Canada-Wide Early Learning & Child Care System (CWELCC)**




